REAP Projects by County

1989 - 2024
Region 10

*********Counties*********

lowa

Resource Enhancement and Protection




City Parks and Open Space
Recipient: City of Williamsburg
FY 2020 West End pond restoration project

Conservation Education
Recipient: Soil and Water Conservation District

FY 1997

County Conservation

Total:

lowa County

Habitat management guide for landowners

Total:

Recipient: County Special REAP Account

FY 1990
FY 1991
FY 1992
FY 1993
FY 1994
FY 1995
FY 1996
FY 1997
FY 1998
FY 1999
FY 2000
FY 2001
FY 2002
FY 2003
FY 2004
FY 2005
FY 2006
FY 2007
FY 2008
FY 2009
FY 2010
FY 2011
FY 2012
FY 2013
FY 2014
FY 2015
FY 2016
FY 2017
FY 2018
FY 2019
FY 2020
FY 2021

Per county allocations
Per county allocations
Per county allocations
Per county allocations
Per county allocations
Per county allocations
Per county allocations
Per county allocations
Per county allocations
Per county allocations
Per county allocations
Per county allocations
Per county allocations
Per county allocations
Per county allocations
Per county allocations
Per county allocations
Per county allocations
Per county allocations
Per county allocations
Per county allocations
Per county allocations
Per county allocations
Per county allocations
Per county allocations
Per county allocations
Per county allocations
Per county allocations
Per county allocations
Per county allocations
Per county allocations
Per county allocations

$75,000
$75,000

$22,680
$22,680

$9,086
$12,415
$6,121
$4,917
$4,288
$4,587
$5,527
$6,054
$5,992
$5,785
$6,695
$6,759
$4,680
$183
$6,782
$6,705
$7,007
$6,901
$9,627
$11,130
$10,858
$9,148
$7,362
$6,893
$9,848
$9,653
$9,684
$9,711
$7,296
$6,125
$7,421
$7,291



FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY

2022
2023
2024
1991
1992
1993
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

Per county allocations

Per county allocations

Per county allocations

Per population allocations
Per population allocations
Per population allocations
Per population allocations
Per population allocations
Per population allocations
Per population allocations
Per population allocations
Per population allocations
Per population allocations
Per population allocations
Per population allocations
Per population allocations
Per population allocations
Per population allocations
Per population allocations
Per population allocations
Per population allocations
Per population allocations
Per population allocations
Per population allocations
Per population allocations
Per population allocations
Per population allocations
Per population allocations
Per population allocations
Per population allocations
Per population allocations
Per population allocations
Per population allocations
Per population allocations
Per population allocations

Recipient: lowa County Conservation Board

FY

2002

lowa River Gateway Park
Total:

Historical Resource Development
Recipient: Amana Arts Guild

FY
FY

Recipient: Amana Colonies Historical Sites Foundation
Amana grain elevator preservation

FY

2008

1998

Reshingle Amana Arts Guild, folkLife
2010 West Amana wagon shop window

$7,157
$7,168
$7,776
$11,309
$3,783
$2,640
$3,065
$3,363
$3,380
$3,129
$3,618
$3,654
$2,552
$99
$3,666
$3,650
$3,795
$3,719
$5,168
$6,000
$5,828
$5,076
$3,988
$3,714
$5,185
$5,087
$5,117
$5,263
$3,923
$3,222
$3,869
$3,864
$3,647
$3,707
$4,114

$295,000
$681,826

$8,000
$2,500

$7,500



FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY

2000
2009
2007
2015
2017
2019
2021

Amana section house siding

East Amana Tagelohner Haus rehab
High Amana shop restoration

Amana Millrace restoration

Upper South Hotel stabilization
Restoration of the Upper South Hotel
Restoration of the Upper South Hotel

Recipient: Amana Colonies Land Use District

FY

1990

Amana Colonies historic preservation

Recipient: Amana Heritage Society

FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY

1990
1991
1992
1992
1993
1993
1994
1995
1995
1996
1996
1997
1998
1998
1999
2000
2000
2001
2002
2004
2005
2005
2009
2009
2014
2017
2019
2020
2021
2022
2024
2024

Museum collection management

Archives storage and inventory project
Museum exhibit upgrades

Metz correspondence archive collection
Communal wash house preservation
Museum collection management

Museum exhibit upgrades

Library and archives storage

Collection cataloging

Homestead Church window repair
Museum collection management

Museum collection management

Archives microfilming

HVAC system upgrade

Museum accessibility project

Historical sites collection management
Repair Homestead Church

Christian Metz letters transcription
Amana Today exhibit

Photograph management. & access project
Cooper shop preservation project
Museum collection management

Artifact cataloging project

School House Museum roof repair
Museum collection storage project
Photographic negative cataloging and storage
Museum collections inventory and storage
Ruedy Communal Kitchen property catalog
Oral history digitization project

Cassette tape digitization project phase Il
Media collection digitization project
Homestead general store collections

Recipient: Carl E. Schnebbe

$14,500
$10,300
$12,500
$43,000
$15,000
$50,000
$44,687

$35,845

$7,200
$6,400
$6,450
$2,850
$2,800
$6,350
$4,000
$2,000
$4,200
$4,300
$5,750
$4,800
$3,000
$4,000
$4,000
$5,000
$13,000
$1,500
$7,600
$4,888
$5,500
$5,500
$4,000
$4,800
$3,000
$5,500
$9,570
$5,000
$2,970
$1,900
$5,650
$7,000



FY

Recipient:

FY
FY
FY
FY

Recipient:

FY

Recipient:

FY

Recipient:

FY

Recipient:

FY

Recipient:

FY

Recipient:

FY

Recipient:

FY
FY

Recipient:

FY

Recipient:

FY

Recipient:

FY
FY

Recipient:

FY

Recipient:

FY

1992 Plagmann Round Barn restoration

County Historical Society
2001 Gritter Creek County School restoration
1993 Historical resource library
1996 Historical resource library
1996 Log cabin restoration - Marengo

Daniel F. Weisskopf
2007 Weisskopf-Trumpold-Reihman residence

Donna Trumpold, Middle Amana
1999 Trumpold Geiger House residing

Friends of Old St Michael’s-Williamsburg
2000 Repair Homestead Church

George and Michele Hahn
2010 Rehab of woodshed built in 1850s

Harvey Jeck
2005 Stabil, High Amana General Store warehouse

lowa Conservation & Preservation, Amana
2001 Develop training program for locals

lowa Valley RC&D
2014 Creating public accessibility to the Minutes
2014  Public access to the mins. of Amana Soc.

Marie L. Ruedy, Middle Amana
2001 Ruedy Communal Kitchen preservation

Marie L. Stumpff
2007 Presetele House siding project

Rona Wyant
2017 External preservation of Maple Grove School
2022 Maple Grove Schoolhouse improvements

Teresa W. Heinichen
2006  Plagmann Round Barn restoration

Terry Heinichen
2004  Engineering rev. of Plagmann Round Barn
Total:

Roadside Vegetation

Recipient:

lowa County

$3,673

$3,350
$3,600
$3,000
$2,000

$20,747

$14,877

$4,500

$9,400

$10,500

$3,250

$2,000

$15,646

$10,000

$4,616
$2,936

$3,510

$4,000
$525,915



FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY

2000
2000
2001
2001
2002
2004
2006
2007

Roadside inventory
Seeding equipment
Roadside inventory
Seed purchase

Seeding equipment
Seeding equipment
Education materials
Roadside inventory

Recipient: lowa County Engineer

FY

2018

Equipment- Bowie Victor 800 hydroseeder

Recipient: lowa County Secondary Roads

FY
FY

2019
2023

Equipment- boom mower

Equipment- brush cutter attachment

Recipient: lowa Valley RC&D

FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY

2011
2009
2009
2009
2010
2009
2010

Digitize new Linn County plantings

Inventory

Inventory

Inventory

Inventory

Roadside remnant tour
Roadside web tour

Recipient: City of Marengo

FY

1990

Gateway planting
Total:

Soil and Water Enhancement

Recipient: Soil and Water Conservation District

FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY

1990
1991
1992
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2004
2005
2006
2007

Allocations for practices
Allocations for practices
Allocations for practices
Allocations for practices
Allocations for practices
Allocations for practices
Allocations for practices
Allocations for practices
Allocations for practices
Allocations for practices
Allocations for practices
Allocations for practices
Allocations for practices
Allocations for practices
Allocations for practices
Allocations for practices
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$2,250
$7,500
$2,250
$5,250
$6,000
$3,750
$3,250
$563

$11,280

$5,310
$5,222

$960

$2,700
$2,700
$2,700
$6,750
$9,000
$7,500

$1,450
$86,385

$10,024
$16,890
$1,059
$12,623
$4,225
$5,029
$6,502
$3,770
$5,445
$22,439
$5,152
$26,557
$11,968
$37,022
$8,041
$7,370



FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY

2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2012
2011
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
1991
1992
1994
1996
1997
1998
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014

Allocations for practices

Allocations for practices

Allocations for practices

Allocations for practices

Allocations for practices

Allocations for practices

Allocations for practices

Allocations for practices

Allocations for practices

Allocations for practices

Allocations for practices

Allocations for practices

Allocations for practices

Allocations for practices

Allocations for practices

Allocations for practices

Allocations for practices

Deer Creek & North Branch Sub-shed
Deer Creek & North Branch Sub-sheds
Deer Creek/ North Branch Sub-sheds
Deer Creek/ North Branch Sub-sheds
Deer Creek/ North Branch Sub-sheds
Deer Creek/ North Branch Sub-sheds
Deer Creek/ North Branch Sub-sheds
Forestry & native vegetation
Forestry & native vegetation
Forestry & native vegetation
Forestry & native vegetation
Forestry & native vegetation
Forestry & native vegetation
Forestry & native vegetation
Forestry & native vegetation
Forestry & native vegetation
Forestry & native vegetation
Forestry & native vegetation
Forestry & native vegetation
Forestry & native vegetation
Forestry & native vegetation
Forestry & native vegetation
Forestry & native vegetation
Forestry & native vegetation
Forestry & native vegetation
Forestry & native vegetation
Forestry & native vegetation
Forestry & native vegetation
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$10,728
$23,712
$18,195
$9,828
$14,680
$6,993
$10,973
$11,744
$10,061
$34,300
$38,990
$28,152
$23,164
$27,936
$31,860
$7,001
$7,789
$36,375
$34,875
$1,250
$33,500
$33,000
$35,300
$35,250
$7,421
$1,183
$3,197
$2,080
$1,875
$1,655
$6,415
$6,128
$750
$1,727
$1,992
$6,370
$2,010
$2,457
$3,576
$8,910
$10,694
$8,910
$9,906
$2,952
$3,283



FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY

2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
1998
1999
2001
2002
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2013
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020

Forestry & native vegetation
Forestry & native vegetation
Forestry & native vegetation
Forestry & native vegetation
Forestry & native vegetation
Forestry & native vegetation
Forestry & native vegetation
Forestry & native vegetation
Forestry & native vegetation
Forestry & native vegetation

Lake lowa

Lake lowa

Lake lowa

Lake lowa

Price Creek Water Quality

Price Creek Water Quality

Price Creek Water Quality

Price Creek Water Quality

Price Creek Water Quality

Price Creek Water Quality Project
Price Creek Water Quality Project
Price Creek Water Quality Project
Price Creek Water Quality Project
Price Creek Water Quality Project
Price Creek Water Quality Project
Price Creek Water Quality Project
Total:

$3,283
$13,430
$15,851
$3,912
$9,365
$2,267
$2,304
$2,658
$2,326
$2,591
$7,088
$20,016
$23,792
$24,855
$1,000
$1,000
$1,665
$8,210
$2,125
$27,320
$30,330
$31,664
$33,750
$1,850
$1,850
$1,850
$1,079,417

Total REAP Allocations in lowa County: $2,471,417
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