# **REAP Projects by County**

1989 - 2024 Region 10

\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\*Counties\*\*\*\*\*\*\*\* lowa



# **Iowa County**

## City Parks and Open Space

FY	2020	West End pond restoration project	\$75,000
		Total:	\$75.000

#### **Conservation Education**

Recipient: Soil and	Water	Conservation	District
---------------------	-------	--------------	----------

FY 1997		Habitat management guide for landowners	\$22,680
		Total:	\$22,680

#### **County Conservation**

Recipient: Count	/ Special REAP	Account
------------------	----------------	---------

cipient:	County S	Special REAP Account	
FY	1990	Per county allocations	\$9,086
FY	1991	Per county allocations	\$12,415
FY	1992	Per county allocations	\$6,121
FY	1993	Per county allocations	\$4,917
FY	1994	Per county allocations	\$4,288
FY	1995	Per county allocations	\$4,587
FY	1996	Per county allocations	\$5,527
FY	1997	Per county allocations	\$6,054
FY	1998	Per county allocations	\$5,992
FY	1999	Per county allocations	\$5,785
FY	2000	Per county allocations	\$6,695
FY	2001	Per county allocations	\$6,759
FY	2002	Per county allocations	\$4,680
FY	2003	Per county allocations	\$183
FY	2004	Per county allocations	\$6,782
FY	2005	Per county allocations	\$6,705
FY	2006	Per county allocations	\$7,007
FY	2007	Per county allocations	\$6,901
FY	2008	Per county allocations	\$9,627
FY	2009	Per county allocations	\$11,130
FY	2010	Per county allocations	\$10,858
FY	2011	Per county allocations	\$9,148
FY	2012	Per county allocations	\$7,362
FY	2013	Per county allocations	\$6,893
FY	2014	Per county allocations	\$9,848
FY	2015	Per county allocations	\$9,653
FY	2016	Per county allocations	\$9,684
FY	2017	Per county allocations	\$9,711
FY	2018	Per county allocations	\$7,296
FY	2019	Per county allocations	\$6,125
FY	2020	Per county allocations	\$7,421
FY	2021	Per county allocations	\$7,291

	FY	2022	Per county allocations	\$7,157
	FY	2023	Per county allocations	\$7,168
	FY	2024	Per county allocations	\$7,776
	FY	1991	Per population allocations	\$11,309
	FY	1992	Per population allocations	\$3,783
	FY	1993	Per population allocations	\$2,640
	FY	1996	Per population allocations	\$3,065
	FY	1997	Per population allocations	\$3,363
	FY	1998	Per population allocations	\$3,380
	FY	1999	Per population allocations	\$3,129
	FY	2000	Per population allocations	\$3,618
	FY	2001	Per population allocations	\$3,654
	FY	2002	Per population allocations	\$2,552
	FY	2003	Per population allocations	\$99
	FY	2004	Per population allocations	\$3,666
	FY	2005	Per population allocations	\$3,650
	FY	2006	Per population allocations	\$3,795
	FY	2007	Per population allocations	\$3,719
	FY	2008	Per population allocations	\$5,168
	FY	2009	Per population allocations	\$6,000
	FY	2010	Per population allocations	\$5,828
	FY	2011	Per population allocations	\$5,076
	FY	2012	Per population allocations	\$3,988
	FY	2013	Per population allocations	\$3,714
	FY	2014	Per population allocations	\$5,185
	FY	2015	Per population allocations	\$5,087
	FY	2016	Per population allocations	\$5,117
	FY	2017	Per population allocations	\$5,263
	FY	2018	Per population allocations	\$3,923
	FY	2019	Per population allocations	\$3,222
	FY	2020	Per population allocations	\$3,869
	FY	2021	Per population allocations	\$3,864
	FY	2022	Per population allocations	\$3,647
	FY	2023	Per population allocations	\$3,707
	FY	2024	Per population allocations	\$4,114
	Recipient:	lowa Co	unty Conservation Board	
	FY	2002	Iowa River Gateway Park	\$295,000
			Total:	\$681,826
His	storical Reso	urce Dev	<u>velopment</u>	
	Recipient:			
	FY	2008	Reshingle Amana Arts Guild, folkLife	\$8,000
	FY	2010	West Amana wagon shop window	\$2,500
	Recipient:	Amana (	Colonies Historical Sites Foundation	
	FY	1998	Amana grain elevator preservation	\$7,500

FY	2000	Amana section house siding	\$14,500
FY	2009	East Amana Tagelohner Haus rehab	\$10,300
FY	2007	High Amana shop restoration	\$12,500
FY	2015	Amana Millrace restoration	\$43,000
FY	2017	Upper South Hotel stabilization	\$15,000
FY	2019	Restoration of the Upper South Hotel	\$50,000
FY	2021	Restoration of the Upper South Hotel	\$44,687
Recipient	: Amana (	Colonies Land Use District	
FY	1990	Amana Colonies historic preservation	\$35,845
		·	, ,
Recipient	: Amana I	Heritage Society	
FY	1990	Museum collection management	\$7,200
FY	1991	Archives storage and inventory project	\$6,400
FY	1992	Museum exhibit upgrades	\$6,450
FY	1992	Metz correspondence archive collection	\$2,850
FY	1993	Communal wash house preservation	\$2,800
FY	1993	Museum collection management	\$6,350
FY	1994	Museum exhibit upgrades	\$4,000
FY	1995	Library and archives storage	\$2,000
FY	1995	Collection cataloging	\$4,200
FY	1996	Homestead Church window repair	\$4,300
FY	1996	Museum collection management	\$5,750
FY	1997	Museum collection management	\$4,800
FY	1998	Archives microfilming	\$3,000
FY	1998	HVAC system upgrade	\$4,000
FY	1999	Museum accessibility project	\$4,000
FY	2000	Historical sites collection management	\$5,000
FY	2000	Repair Homestead Church	\$13,000
FY	2001	Christian Metz letters transcription	\$1,500
FY	2002	Amana Today exhibit	\$7,600
FY	2004	Photograph management. & access project	\$4,888
FY	2005	Cooper shop preservation project	\$5,500
FY	2005	Museum collection management	\$5,500
FY	2009	Artifact cataloging project	\$4,000
FY	2009	School House Museum roof repair	\$4,800
FY	2014	Museum collection storage project	\$3,000
FY	2017	Photographic negative cataloging and storage	\$5,500
FY	2019	Museum collections inventory and storage	\$9,570
FY	2020	Ruedy Communal Kitchen property catalog	\$5,000
FY	2021	Oral history digitization project	\$2,970
FY	2022	Cassette tape digitization project phase II	\$1,900
FY	2024	Media collection digitization project	\$5,650
FY	2024	Homestead general store collections	\$7,000

Recipient: Carl E. Schnebbe

FY	1992	Plagmann Round Barn restoration	\$3,673
Recipient	: County I	Historical Society	
FY	2001	Gritter Creek County School restoration	\$3,350
FY	1993	Historical resource library	\$3,600
FY	1996	Historical resource library	\$3,000
FY	1996	Log cabin restoration - Marengo	\$2,000
Recipient	: Daniel F.	. Weisskopf	
FY	2007	Weisskopf-Trumpold-Reihman residence	\$20,747
Recipient	: Donna T	rumpold, Middle Amana	
FY	1999	Trumpold Geiger House residing	\$14,877
Recipient	: Friends	of Old St Michael's-Williamsburg	
FY	2000	Repair Homestead Church	\$4,500
Recipient	: George	and Michele Hahn	
FY	2010	Rehab of woodshed built in 1850s	\$9,400
Recipient	: Harvey J	leck	
FY	2005	Stabil, High Amana General Store warehouse	\$10,500
Recipient	: Iowa Co	nservation & Preservation, Amana	
FY	2001	Develop training program for locals	\$3,250
Recipient	: Iowa Val	lley RC&D	
FY	2014	Creating public accessibility to the Minutes	\$2,000
FY	2014	Public access to the mins. of Amana Soc.	
		Ruedy, Middle Amana	
FY	2001	Ruedy Communal Kitchen preservation	\$15,646
Recipient	: Marie L.	Stumpff	
FY	2007	Presetele House siding project	\$10,000
Recipient	: Rona W	yant	
FY	2017	External preservation of Maple Grove School	\$4,616
FY	2022	Maple Grove Schoolhouse improvements	\$2,936
•		V. Heinichen	
FY	2006	Plagmann Round Barn restoration	\$3,510
Recipient	: Terry He	inichen	
FY	2004	Engineering rev. of Plagmann Round Barn	\$4,000
		Total:	\$525,915

### Roadside Vegetation

Recipient: Iowa County

FY	2000	Roadside inventory	\$2,250
FY	2000	Seeding equipment	\$7,500
FY	2001	Roadside inventory	\$2,250
FY	2001	Seed purchase	\$5,250
FY	2002	Seeding equipment	\$6,000
FY	2004	Seeding equipment	\$3,750
FY	2006	Education materials	\$3,250
FY	2007	Roadside inventory	\$563
		,	,
Recipient	: Iowa Co	unty Engineer	
FY	2018	Equipment- Bowie Victor 800 hydroseeder	\$11,280
Recipient	: Iowa Co	unty Secondary Roads	
FY	2019	Equipment- boom mower	\$5,310
FY	2023	Equipment- brush cutter attachment	\$5,222
Recipient	: Iowa Val	ley RC&D	
FY	2011	Digitize new Linn County plantings	\$960
FY	2009	Inventory	\$2,700
FY	2009	Inventory	\$2,700
FY	2009	Inventory	\$2,700
FY	2010	Inventory	\$6,750
FY	2009	Roadside remnant tour	\$9,000
FY	2010	Roadside web tour	\$7,500
Recipient	: City of N	Marengo	
FY	1990	Gateway planting	\$1,450
		Total:	\$86,385
			, ,
Soil and Wate	Limano	<u>emene</u>	
•		Water Conservation District	4
FY	1990	Allocations for practices	\$10,024
FY	1991	Allocations for practices	\$16,890
FY	1992	Allocations for practices	\$1,059
FY	1994	Allocations for practices	\$12,623
FY	1995	Allocations for practices	\$4,225
FY	1996	Allocations for practices	\$5,029
FY	1997	Allocations for practices	\$6,502
FY	1998	Allocations for practices	\$3,770
FY	1999	Allocations for practices	\$5,445
FY	2000	Allocations for practices	\$22,439
FY	2001	Allocations for practices	\$5,152
FY	2002	Allocations for practices	\$26,557
FY	2004	Allocations for practices	\$11,968
FY	2005	Allocations for practices	\$37,022
FY	2006	Allocations for practices	\$8,041
FY	2007	Allocations for practices	\$7,370

FY	2008	Allocations for practices	\$10,728
FY	2009	Allocations for practices	\$23,712
FY	2010	Allocations for practices	\$18,195
FY	2011	Allocations for practices	\$9,828
FY	2012	Allocations for practices	\$14,680
FY	2013	Allocations for practices	\$6,993
FY	2014	Allocations for practices	\$10,973
FY	2015	Allocations for practices	\$11,744
FY	2016	Allocations for practices	\$10,061
FY	2017	Allocations for practices	\$34,300
FY	2018	Allocations for practices	\$38,990
FY	2019	Allocations for practices	\$28,152
FY	2020	Allocations for practices	\$23,164
FY	2021	Allocations for practices	\$27,936
FY	2022	Allocations for practices	\$31,860
FY	2023	Allocations for practices	\$7,001
FY	2024	Allocations for practices	\$7,789
FY	2012	Deer Creek & North Branch Sub-shed	\$36,375
FY	2011	Deer Creek & North Branch Sub-sheds	\$34,875
FY	2006	Deer Creek/ North Branch Sub-sheds	\$1,250
FY	2007	Deer Creek/ North Branch Sub-sheds	\$33,500
FY	2008	Deer Creek/ North Branch Sub-sheds	\$33,000
FY	2009	Deer Creek/ North Branch Sub-sheds	\$35,300
FY	2010	Deer Creek/ North Branch Sub-sheds	\$35,250
FY	1991	Forestry & native vegetation	\$7,421
FY	1992	Forestry & native vegetation	\$1,183
FY	1994	Forestry & native vegetation	\$3,197
FY	1996	Forestry & native vegetation	\$2,080
FY	1997	Forestry & native vegetation	\$1,875
FY	1998	Forestry & native vegetation	\$1,655
FY	2000	Forestry & native vegetation	\$6,415
FY	2001	Forestry & native vegetation	\$6,128
FY	2002	Forestry & native vegetation	\$750
FY	2003	Forestry & native vegetation	\$1,727
FY	2004	Forestry & native vegetation	\$1,992
FY	2005	Forestry & native vegetation	\$6,370
FY	2006	Forestry & native vegetation	\$2,010
FY	2007	Forestry & native vegetation	\$2,457
FY	2008	Forestry & native vegetation	\$3,576
FY	2009	Forestry & native vegetation	\$8,910
FY	2010	Forestry & native vegetation	\$10,694
FY -	2011	Forestry & native vegetation	\$8,910
FY -	2012	Forestry & native vegetation	\$9,906
FY -	2013	Forestry & native vegetation	\$2,952
FY	2014	Forestry & native vegetation	\$3,283

2015	Forestry & native vegetation	\$3,283
2016	Forestry & native vegetation	\$13,430
2017	Forestry & native vegetation	\$15,851
2018	Forestry & native vegetation	\$3,912
2019	Forestry & native vegetation	\$9,365
2020	Forestry & native vegetation	\$2,267
2021	Forestry & native vegetation	\$2,304
2022	Forestry & native vegetation	\$2,658
2023	Forestry & native vegetation	\$2,326
2024	Forestry & native vegetation	\$2,591
1998	Lake Iowa	\$7,088
1999	Lake Iowa	\$20,016
2001	Lake Iowa	\$23,792
2002	Lake Iowa	\$24,855
2007	Price Creek Water Quality	\$1,000
2008	Price Creek Water Quality	\$1,000
2009	Price Creek Water Quality	\$1,665
2010	Price Creek Water Quality	\$8,210
2011	Price Creek Water Quality	\$2,125
2013	Price Creek Water Quality Project	\$27,320
2015	Price Creek Water Quality Project	\$30,330
2016	Price Creek Water Quality Project	\$31,664
2017	Price Creek Water Quality Project	\$33,750
2018	Price Creek Water Quality Project	\$1,850
2019	Price Creek Water Quality Project	\$1,850
2020	Price Creek Water Quality Project	\$1,850
	Total:	\$1,079,417
	2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 1998 1999 2001 2002 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2013 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019	2016 Forestry & native vegetation 2017 Forestry & native vegetation 2018 Forestry & native vegetation 2019 Forestry & native vegetation 2020 Forestry & native vegetation 2021 Forestry & native vegetation 2022 Forestry & native vegetation 2023 Forestry & native vegetation 2024 Forestry & native vegetation 2024 Forestry & native vegetation 2024 Forestry & native vegetation 2098 Lake lowa 2001 Lake lowa 2001 Lake lowa 2002 Lake lowa 2007 Price Creek Water Quality 2008 Price Creek Water Quality 2010 Price Creek Water Quality 2010 Price Creek Water Quality 2011 Price Creek Water Quality 2013 Price Creek Water Quality Project 2015 Price Creek Water Quality Project 2016 Price Creek Water Quality Project 2017 Price Creek Water Quality Project 2018 Price Creek Water Quality Project 2019 Price Creek Water Quality Project 2020 Price Creek Water Quality Project

Total REAP Allocations in Iowa County: \$2,471,417